

City of Mountain View

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 201786

Type: Consent Calendar Status: Agenda Ready

In control: City Council

On agenda: 6/14/2022

Title: Renewal of Downtown Parking Maintenance and Operation Assessment District for Fiscal Year 2022-

23

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Report, 2. ATT 1 - Resolution, 3. ATT 2 - Downtown Parking Map

DateVer.Action ByActionResult6/14/20221City Council

Renewal of Downtown Parking Maintenance and Operation Assessment District for Fiscal Year 2022-23

Adopt a Resolution of the City Council of the City of Mountain View Approving the Annual Engineer's Report for the Downtown Parking Maintenance and Operation Assessment District No. 2 for Fiscal Year 2022-23 and Authorizing Its Delivery to Santa Clara County, to be read in title only, further reading waived (Attachment 1 to the Council report).